2016 Swimming & Diving Schedule

This is a living document and subject to change.

Severn River Swimming Association (SRSA) Meets

Diving

Day Date
Friday June 24
Friday July 1
Friday July 8
Friday July 29
Swimming

Day Date
Saturday June 25
Saturday July 2
Saturday July 9
Tuesday July 12
Saturday July 30
Saturday August 6

Time

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM

Time

9:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
9:00 AM

Location

Sherwood Pool
Sherwood Pool
Sherwood Pool
Sherwood Pool

Location

EFC tentative
OSP

Round Bay
Sherwood Main Pier
Sherwood Pool
Sherwood Pool

Meet

SRSA
SRSA
SRSA
Championship & Novice

Meet

Meet

Meet

Meet

Relay Carnival/Water Polo
Championship

Novice Meet

Driving directions and boat routes can be viewed at: www.sfcamp.org




